
22A-24

54-66A

47

37

45

48A-50H

14A

38

49

68

28-28B

32-34

76-76A
43A-47E

47/TRAF

64-74

45/G01-45/G06

38B/01

36

1-1K

5

20A-20C

30

39

74

45

16-62

52-52B

49

26-26A

70-70A

43

2
30A-30B

72

41

35

78-78B

28

51

1M-1R

2.00 3.25 3.00 3.25

C'
C

4.00

1.5
0

ZONE

30

3.
50

1.4
4

E07

E07

PL
hi

PL
hi

PL
hi

PL
hi

PL
hi

PL
hi

PL
hi

PL
hi

PL
hi

PL
hi

13.00

GFT

ROC

ROC

ROC

ROC

E07

G e n e r a a l 
 D e  L a  R e y

 l a a n

V 
l 
i e

 t
 l
 a

 a
 n

E s l a a n

N i e u w e  E n g l a a n

S 
t 
a 

t 
i o

 n
 s

 w
 e

 g

s 
p 

o 
o 

r 
w 

e 
g 

o 
v 

e 
r 
g 

a 
n 

g

R=
6.0

0

3.75 1.40 3.26

PL
hi

1.5
0

2.00

Fi
et

so
ps

te
lv
ak

 m
ak

en
in
 b

es
ta

an
de

 s
itu

at
ie

ZONE

30

3.2
5

0.60

0.60

17
 p

ar
ke

er
pl
aa

ts
en

Fi
et

sp
ar

ke
er

st
ro

ok
; 1

0
st

uk
s 

'N
ie
tje

s'

E06

3.50

2.
50

2.
00

0.58

2.00

13
.9
1

0.95

1.5
0

22
.7
8

5.
00

1.5
0

11
.0
0

12
.0
0

6.00
5.50

6.00
E06

R=8.00

R=
8.0

0

R=
1.0

0

R=
8.0

0

R=6.00

R=8.00

73
4

73
5

73
6

74
2

74
1

74
0

73
9

73
8

73
7

0.15

0.60

0.60

P
P

P

P

P

Ri
jlo

pe
r

5.
85

SC
HA

AL
 1
 :

Dw
ar

sp
ro

fie
l 
C-

C'
50

Fi
et

sp
ar

ke
er

pl
aa

ts
5.
20

Vo
et

pa
d

10
.0
6

ABRI

12-14
159A-159C

1A-1G

22A-24

9

39

44/G05

2

11

44K

19

40-40A

54-66A

94

44/G01

47

37

45

44/G16

48A-50H
38

1-29

58/TRAF

24

6

49

6-6A

22

15

27

33

68

26-26A

9

5

36 144

33

40A-42

46D

28-28B

38
146-146A

14

2-2A

11A-11C

13

20

12-12A

42C-44/II

44/G13-46A/1

8

44E-46

11G

42

1-5

23

12 8B

28

37

32-34

15-17A

4-4A

44/G06

76-76A

11K-17

12-12A

1

43A-47E

44C

13

20

17

9

20

17-17C

21

47/TRAF

35

3-3F

23

9

36

12-12F

17

25

43

15

26

8

16

64-74

45/G01-45/G06

1A-1A/1

44

11F/1-11F
/2

19
11

9

13-15

38B/01

4-4B

11

11-11/II

2A

21

14-14B

29

11

15

5

36

47

18

2-44

20A

3

10

19

5

4A

11

44/G07

20A-20C

30

1-101

52A-54G

52A-56

157

6

44/B01

8-8A

39

8

38-38C

44/G15

74

9

13-13A

45

16-62

52-52B

32

49

15-15B

10

18A

31

7B-7C

34

26-26A

33

13

44/G02

31

48

7

21

1

44B-44B/3

92

31

25

23A-23B

7

13A

1-1A

70-70A

23

6

16

29

13

25

29

10

41

9

14-14C/II

24-24A

15

46-140

7-7B

14-52

44/G03

44/G11-46C/2

2

3-3B

43

46

11E

33

2-98

18-18A

43

46B-46B/1

2
30A-30B

4A-4H

72

4

41

19

35

17

44/G12

42

78-78B

62

7

10A

44/G04

8-10

17-19

11H

40

30-30A

38-40

11A-11D

28

7-7A

21

18

146B

11D

48

27

37-41B

27

13

3-3A

51

44A-44A/I

44/G14

7

44/G09

155/TRAF

2-20 102-176

56

22-22A

3C

44/G18

8

1

28 148

44D-44D/2

58A-60A

16-16A

44/G08

44/G17

22-22B

6-6B

30
142-142A

45-71

42A-44

1A-1B

5

10

10A/1-10B/2

12-14

31-33

2.00 3.25 3.00 3.25

B'
B

C'
C

1.0
0

2.50

1.8
0 1.5
1

1.8
0

0.50

3.
50

1.3
9

46
.0
0

PL
hi

4.00

1.5
0

ZONE

30

ZO
NE

3
0

ZO
NE

3
0

3.
50

1.4
4

E07

2.50

E07

E07

15
.0
0

PL
hi

PL
hi

PL
hi

PL
hi

PL
hi

PL
hi

PL
hi

PL
hi

PL
hi

PL
hi

PL
hi

PL
hi

PL
hi

PL
hi

PL
hi

PL
hi

PL
hi

PL
hi

A'

A

13.00

1.37

PL
hi

PL
hi

E07

vl
uc

ht
de

ur
 in

 a
fz

et
tin

g 
sp

oo
r

Fi
et

sp
ar

ke
er

st
ro

ok
; 5

 s
tu

ks
 'N

ie
tje

s'

PL
hi

PL
hi

PL
hi

PL
hi

GFT

ROC

ROC

ROC

ROC

E07

G e n e r a a l
  D e  L a  R e

 y l a a n

M e e r w e g 

V 
l 
i e

 t
 l
 a

 a
 n

O l m e n l a a n

V 
l 
i e

 t
 l
 a

 a
 n

V 
l 
i e

 t
 l
 a

 a
 n

E s l a a n

N i e u w e  E n g l a a n

J u l i a n a p 
l e i n

S 
t 

a 
t 

i o
 n

 s
 w

 e
 g

s 
p 

o 
o 

r 
w 

e 
g 

o 
v 

e 
r 

g 
a 

n 
g

oversteekoversteek

bu
sh

al
te

E07

R=
6.0

0

bu
sh

al
te

2.
00

2.
00

15
.0
0

1.20

3.55

3.25

2.00

3.75 1.40 3.26

PL
hi

1.5
0

3.25

1.57

ZONE

30

Pa
d 

vr
ijh

ou
de

n,
 h

al
fv

er
ha

rd
in
g

3.2
5

0.60

0.60

Bl
oe

mb
ak

 v
er

wi
jd
er

en
 in

cl
us

ie
f

ee
rs

te
 o

nd
ie
pe

 g
ed

ee
lt
e

E06

E06

17
 p

ar
ke

er
pl
aa

ts
en

27
 p

ar
ke

er
pl
aa

ts
en

Fi
et

sp
ar

ke
er

st
ro

ok
; 1

0
st

uk
s 

'N
ie
tje

s'

Gr
oe

ne
 a

fs
ch

er
mi

ng
 d

oo
r 

mi
dd

el
 v

an

he
de

ra
 a

an
vu

lle
n 

en
/o

f 
he

rs
te

lle
n

E06

1.36

Fi
et

sp
ar

ke
er

st
ro

ok
; 1

2
st

uk
s 

'N
ie
tje

s'

Gr
oe

ne
 a

fs
ch

er
mi

ng
 d

oo
r 

mi
dd

el
 v

an

he
de

ra
 a

an
vu

lle
n 

en
/o

f 
he

rs
te

lle
n

3.50

2.
50

Be
st

aa
nd

e 
mu

ur
 in

cl
.

fie
ts

en
re

kk
en

 v
er

va
lt

Fietsparkeerstrook; 8
stuks 'Nietjes'

2.50

9.
00

3.
00

2.00

6.
00

2.
00

4.25

20
.0
0

0.60

0.58

2.00

0.
60

13
.9
1

0.75

0.95

1.5
0

22
.7
8

5.
00

1.5
0

11
.0
0

12
.0
0

6.00
5.50

6.00
E06

R=10.00

R=15.00

R=0.50

R=
1.0

0

R=12.00

R=
12
.00

R=8.00

R=
8.0

0

R=1.00

R=
1.0

0

R=
8.0

0

R=6.00

in
rit

in
rit

in
rit

R=8.00

3.30

Ha
lt
eb

or
d

Ha
lt
eb

or
d

72
1

72
2

72
3

72
4

72
5

72
6

72
7

72
8

72
9

73
0

73
1

73
2

73
3

73
4

73
5

73
6

74
2

74
1

74
0

73
9

73
8

73
7

10
.0
0

0.15

0.36

0.60

0.60

0.60

0.60

0.60

P

P

P

P
P

P

P

P

P

P

VE
RK

LA
RI
NG Be

st
aa

nd
e 

si
tu

at
ie

Ni
eu

we
 s

itu
at

ie

Bu
sh

al
te

: a
an

br
en

ge
n 

kl
an

kt
eg

el
s,
 3

00
x3

00
x6

0 
mm

, m
et

al
lu
mi
ni
um

 o
mh

ul
lin

g

Te
 h

an
dh

av
en

 b
oo

m 
me

t 
di
am

et
er

 in
 c

en
tim

et
er

s

Ge
le
id
el
ijn

en
 e

n 
ov

er
st

ee
kp

un
te

n:
 a

an
br

en
ge

n 
ba

gg
er

ig
de

st
en

en
 2

00
x1
00

x5
0 

mm
 m

et
 r

ib
be

ls
 e

n 
no

pp
en

, k
le
ur

 g
ee

l
Bu

sh
al
te

: a
an

br
en

ge
n 

be
to

nt
eg

el
s,
 3

00
x3

00
x4

5 
mm

, k
le
ur

zw
ar

t 
en

 w
it

Te
ge

l 
na

as
t 
as

fa
lt
, 3

00
x1
50

x8
0 

mm
, k

le
ur

 a
nt

ra
cie

t

Vl
ie
tl
aa

n:
 a

an
br

en
ge

n 
ha

lv
e 

si
nu

sd
re

mp
el
 3

0k
m-

zo
ne

, c
on

fo
rm

HO
RB

 m
et

 t
al
ud

be
lij
ni
ng

Aa
nb

re
ng

en
 g

oo
t, 

3 
st

re
kl
ag

en
, s

tr
aa

tb
ak

st
ee

n,
 p

en
te

r 
kl
ei
st

ee
n,

W
NF

, W
ie
ne

be
rg

er
, k

le
ur

 l
ich

t-
 e

n 
br

ui
ng

en
ua

nc
ee

rd
, p

la
tg

es
tr
aa

t

Tr
ot

to
ir:
 a

an
br

en
ge

n 
st

ra
at

ba
ks

te
en

, p
en

te
r 
kl
ei
st

ee
n,
 P

en
te

r
Ro

t, 
W
NF

, W
ie
ne

be
rg

er
, k

le
ur

 r
oo

d,
 p

la
tg

es
tr
aa

t
Pa

rk
ee

rs
tr
ok

en
: a

an
br

en
ge

n 
st

ra
at

ba
ks

te
en

, d
ik
fo

rm
aa

t, 
kl
eu

r
pa

ar
s,
 e

lle
bo

og
ve

rb
an

d

Ri
jb
aa

n:
 a

an
br

en
ge

n 
st

ra
at

ba
ks

te
en

, d
ik
fo

rm
aa

t, 
kl
eu

r 
pa

ar
s,

ke
pe

rv
er

ba
nd

Ri
jb
aa

n 
50

 k
m:
 a

an
br

en
ge

n 
as

fa
lt

Aa
nb

re
ng

en
 v

er
ke

er
st

eg
el
s 

me
t 
ha

ai
en

ta
nd

en
, 5

00
x5

00
x8

0 
mm

Aa
nb

re
ng

en
 m

ar
ke

rin
ge

n 
in
 e

le
me

nt
en

ve
rh

ar
di
ng

,
be

to
ns

tr
aa

ts
te

ne
n,
 k

ei
fo

rm
aa

t, 
kl
eu

r 
wi
t

Zi
js
tr
at

en
: a

an
br

en
ge

n 
ha

lv
e 

si
nu

sd
re

mp
el
 3

0k
m-

zo
ne

, c
on

fo
rm

HO
RB

 u
itg

ev
oe

rd
 in

 s
tr
aa

tb
ak

st
ee

n,
 p

en
te

r 
kl
ei
st

ee
n,
 W

NF
,

W
ie
ne

be
rg

er
, k

le
ur

 l
ich

t-
 e

n 
br

ui
ng

en
ua

nc
ee

rd
, p

la
tg

es
tr
aa

t

Aa
nb

re
ng

en
 g

oo
t, 

3 
st

re
kl
ag

en
, b

et
on

st
ra

at
st

en
en

, k
ei
fo

rm
aa

t,
do

nk
er

gr
ijs

Ri
jb
aa

n,
 r
es

ts
tr

oo
k:
 a

an
br

en
ge

n 
st

ra
at

ba
ks

te
en

, p
en

te
r 
kl
ei
st

ee
n,

W
NF

, W
ie
ne

be
rg

er
, k

le
ur

 l
ich

t-
 e

n 
br

ui
ng

en
ua

nc
ee

rd
, p

la
tg

es
tr
aa

t

Te
 h

an
dh

av
en

 b
oo

ms
pi
eg

el
 v

an
 g

ie
tij
ze

r 
(p
la
ta

ne
n 

na
bi
j

Ju
lia

na
pl
ei
n)

Te
 v

er
wi
jd
er

en
 b

oo
m

Fi
et

ss
tr
oo

k:
 a

an
br

en
ge

n 
as

fa
lt
 k

le
ur

 r
oo

d

Aa
nb

re
ng

en
 g

el
ei
de

ba
nd

 5
0/

24
0x

30
0 

mm
 S

ta
nd

aa
rd

 H
ar

ds
te

en
02

6

Ve
rl
aa

gd
e 

ba
nd

 t
.b
.v
. o

ve
rs

te
ke

n

Tr
ot

to
ir 

Vl
ie
tl
aa

n:
 a

an
br

en
ge

n 
fu

nd
er

in
g 

on
de

r 
ve

rh
ar

di
ng

Te
 V

er
pl
an

te
n 

bo
om

Aa
nb

re
ng

en
 t

ro
tt
oi
rb

an
d 

28
0/

30
0x

24
0m

m
St

an
da

ar
d 

Ha
rd

st
ee

n 
02

6

Aa
nb

re
ng

en
 o

ps
lu
itb

an
d 

60
x2

00
mm

, S
ta

nd
aa

rd
 H

ar
ds

te
en

 0
26

Dw
ar

sp
ro

fie
l 
nu

mm
er

 e
n 

lo
ca

tie
1a

1a

OC
Te

 v
er

wi
jd
er

en
 o

nd
er

gr
on

ds
e 

co
nt

ai
ne

r

RO
C

Re
se

rv
er

in
g 

t.b
.v
. o

nd
er

gr
on

ds
e 

co
nt

ai
ne

r 
(R
OC

) 
of

bo
ve

ng
ro

nd
se

 G
FT

 c
on

ta
in
er

 (
GF

T)

Aa
nb

re
ng

en
 m

ar
ke

rin
ge

n 
op

 a
sf

al
t, 

th
er

mo
pl
as

t

He
rp

la
nt

en
 b

oo
m 

in
 b

om
en

gr
on

d,
 T

ili
a 

to
me

nt
os

a 
'D
oo

rn
ik
',

Aa
nb

re
ng

en
 b

oo
m 

in
 b

om
en

gr
on

d 
/ 

bo
me

nz
an

d:
PL

hi
 -

 P
la
ta

nu
s 

hi
sp

an
ica

 (
in
 b

lo
kv

or
m)

Bo
om

va
k:
 a

an
br

en
ge

n 
ko

ps
e 

ro
lla

ge
n 

va
n 

st
ra

at
ba

ks
te

en
,

pe
nt

er
 k

le
is
te

en
, W

NF
, W

ie
ne

be
rg

er
, k

le
ur

 l
ich

t-
 e

n
br

ui
ng

en
ua

nc
ee

rd
, p

la
tg

es
tr
aa

t

Aa
nb

re
ng

en
 b

oo
mb

an
k,
 t
yp

e 
'O
ut

si
de

 T
re

e 
bo

om
ba

nk
'

Er
di
 o

f 
ge

lij
kw

aa
rd

ig
, b

ui
te

ns
tr
aa

l 
2 

m

Aa
nb

re
ng

en
 b

an
k,
 t
yp

e 
No

ta
ris

 G
rij
ss

en
, m

et
 a

rm
le
un

in
ge

n

Aa
nb

re
ng

en
 v

as
te

 p
la
nt

en

Aa
nb

re
ng

en
 g

ie
tij
ze

re
n 

bo
om

ro
os

te
r 
in
 4

 k
wa

rt
en

, v
ie
rk

an
t

15
00

x1
50

0 
mm

, ø
70

0 
mm

 m
et

 d
ra

ag
co

ns
tr
uc

tie

Aa
nb

re
ng

en
 a

fv
al
ba

k 
t.b

.v
. c

en
tr
um

, t
yp

e 
en

 l
ev

er
an

cie
r?

,
kl
eu

r 
RA

L 
60

09

Z
O
N
E

3
0

Aa
nb

re
ng

en
 z

on
eb

or
d 

ma
xi
mu

ms
ne

lh
ei
d 

30
km

/h
Ac

ht
er

zi
jd
e 

bo
rd

 b
et

re
ft

 a
an

du
id
in
g 

ei
nd

e 
zo

ne
rin

g

Aa
nb

re
ng

en
 f
ie
ts

pa
rk

ee
rv

oo
rz

ie
ni
ng

, '
Ni
et

je
' i

n 
ve

rh
ar

di
ng

Be
st

aa
nd

e 
en

 a
an

 t
e 

vu
lle

n 
kl
im
op

 t
eg

en
 w

an
d 

Pr
or

ai
l

Ni
eu

we
 V

RI
-m

as
t, 

vo
lg
en

s 
VR

I o
nt

we
rp

 (
n.
t.b

.)

Aa
nb

re
ng

en
 s

ta
le
n 

sp
ijl
en

he
kw

er
k,
 h

oo
gt

e 
1,2

0 
m,

 k
le
ur

 g
ro

en

Aa
nb

re
ng

en
 l
ich

tm
as

t, 
vo

lg
en

s 
ve

rl
ich

tin
gs

pl
an

Aa
nb

re
ng

en
 b

oo
m 

in
 b

om
en

gr
on

d,
 T

ili
a 

Re
dm

on
d

Aa
nb

re
ng

en
 v

er
ke

er
sb

or
d 

E0
6,
 in

cl
us

ie
f 
ve

rk
ee

rs
bo

rd
pa

al

Aa
nb

re
ng

en
 v

er
ke

er
sb

or
d 

E0
7,
 in

cl
us

ie
f 
ve

rk
ee

rs
bo

rd
pa

al
PP

Pl
an

ov
er

zi
ch

t

5F
LF

OJ
OH

OV
NN

FS

%PD*E�

0O
EF

SX
FS
Q�
�

�

#M
BE

GP
SN

BB
U�

4D
IB

BM
�

4U
BU
VT

$P
OU
SB
DU
OV

NN
FS

#M
BE

OV
NN

FS
WB

O
�

�

7F
ST
JF
�

�

1S
PK
FD
UO
VN

NF
S

�
'B

TF
�

0Q
ES
BD
IU
HF

WF
S

"E
WJ
FT

��
FO

�*O
HF

OJ
FV

ST
PS
HB

OJ
TB

UJF

1S
PK
FD
U

$P
OU
BD
U

$P
OU
BD
U

�

�

7F
ST
JF

0N
TD
IS
JKW
JO
H�

%B
UV
N�

7S
JK��

$P
O�
�

(F
U��

7F
ST
JF

0N
TD
IS
JKW
JO
H�

%B
UV
N�

7S
JK��

$P
O�
�

(F
U��

"S
DI
JUF

DU

(F
NF

FO
UF
�(

PP
JT
F�
.F

SF
O

((
.�

��
#7

�I
FS
JO
SJD

IU
JO
H�
7M
JF
UM
BB

O�
#V

TT
VN

.B
SL
�#

JO
OF

OQ
PP

SU
F

%F
GJO

JUJ
FG
�0

OU
XF

SQ
9&

��
��

��
��

��
�

/J
FV

XF
�T
JUV

BU
JF

7M
JF
UM
BB

O�
FO

�B
BO

TM
VJ
UJO

H�
(F

OF
SB
BM
�%

F�
-B

�3
FZ

MB
BO

7-
0-

�"
3$

�4
*�
��

�.
��

$&
�%

0�
��
��

7�

�
�

%F
GJO

JUJ
FG

"�
���

��

7�
��

��
��

��
��

%F
GJO

JUJ
FG
�%

0

5�
�4

UP
ML
FS

"�
�W
BO

�(
SV
JKU
IV

JKT
FO

.�
�#

JO
OF

OQ
PP

SU
F

7�
��
��

��
��

��

%F
GJO

JUJ
FG
�%

0�
�7

FS
XF

SL
FO

�Q
BS
UJD

JQ
BU
JF
�JO

QV
U

5�
�4

UP
ML
FS

"�
�W
BO

�(
SV
JKU
IV

JKT
FO

.�
�#

JO
OF

OQ
PP

SU
F

.�����������

Pl
an

ov
er

zi
ch

t

21
01

21
02

0
2

4
6

8m


